FORM No. 716-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate). X0F3	CIER YOR CONTRACT REAL PROVIDENCE	STEVENS-NEED	
~ 55931 w	ARRANTY DEED-TENANTS	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND,	OR. 972
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRE	SENTS, That	G. FRANK KOULED Page 19031	
hereinafter called the grantor, for the conside ROBERT SCHAAF	ration hereinafter sta	tool 4 - 4	
assigns, that certain real property, with the the pertaining, situated in the County of Klassical and convey unto the second sec	he grantees, <b>XS Xenerx</b> enements, hereditame amath , State c	<b>XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX</b>	, doe thei or ap
LOU 49, Block 12, KLAMATH FOREST E	ESTATES, Klamath	County, Oregon.	
"This instrument will not allow use violation of applicable land use la instrument, the person acquiring for appropriate city or county planning	e of the propert aws and regulati ee title to the g department to	y described in this instrument in ons. Before signing or accepting property should check with the verify approved uses."	this
To Have and to Hold the above describ	ICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTIC	N ON REVERSE SIDE)	
And grantor hereby covenants to and with a stand with the second stand with the second stand with the second stand with the second stand s	th grantees and the	ises unto the said grantees, as tenants by the	en-
• ••••	any, as	of the data as us	
grantor will warrant and t		of this deed	£
In construing this deed and where the con changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execu if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE TH PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PRO CHECK WITH THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER	entence between the symbol ntext so requires, the s hereof apply equally ited this instrument the be signed and seal af AT ANY OPERTY G. G	ols <sup>®</sup> , if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.03 ingular includes the plural and all grammeri	0.)
DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE	COUNTY D USES.		•
County of County of Ss.	the second s	J 88.	•••
Personally appeared the above named	OFFICIAL SEA SANURA/REARIA NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFO LOS MIGIES CONTACT	an who, being duly swor Mpot one for the other, did say that the former is th RNIA president and that the latter	1, e
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- nent to be his voluntary act and deed.	and that the seal ati	ised to the foregoing instrument in t, a corporation	,
EFFICIAL PONATA K. KARRAM	half of said corporation a half of said corporation them acknowledged a Before me:	nd that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- on by authority of its board of directors; and each of aid instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.	1
Notary Public for Oregon (A)	Notary Public for Or My commission	egon SEAL)	
Frank Kohler 1945 Woodley Avenue ranada Hills CA Olabb		affix corporate seal)	
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County of Klamath	
Monte, CA 91734		2nd day of December	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	Clock A M and and a t	
recording return to:		WALLER / VOIIIMA No MAL	
recording return to: SAME AS GRANTEE	RECORDER'S USE	page 19631 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/recention No 55031	
recording return to:		WALLER / VOIIIMA No MAL	
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRE hereinafter called the grantor, for the conside ROBERT SCHAAF hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the assigns, that certain real property, with the fill pertaining, situated in the County of Klat Lot 49, Block 12, KLAMATH FOREST H "This instrument will not allow us violation of applicable land use 1 instrument, the person acquiring f appropriate city or county plannin To Have and to Hold the above describ- tirety, their heirs and assigns forever. And grantor hereby covenants to and wi is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above gra- record and those apparent upon the grantor will warrant and forever defend the sai and demands of all persons whomsoever, excep The true and actual consideration paid (MANAYARY KINAKANAK KONSANARY KONSANARY KONSANARY KONSANARY MANAYARY KINAKANAK KONSANARY KONSANARY KONSANARY for Charges shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execu- if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT CUARANTEE TH PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADERON THE PRE DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT A BUVERY STATE OF ORKEDYN (ALLFORNIA ) County of	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That   hereinatter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinatter star ROBERT SCHAR   Notest ROBERT SCHAR   hereinatter, startent, startent, startent, ROBERT SCHAR   hereinatter, startent, startent, startent, sasigns, situated in the County of Klamath   It is instrument will not allow use of the propert violation of applicable land use laws and regulati instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the appropriate city or county planning department to start when the start and sasigns forever.   And grantor hereby covenants to and with grantees and the sadd the above described and granted premises, free fra treevort and those apparent upon the land, if any, as   grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming und the true and actual consideration paid for this transer, sta for the true and actual consideration paid for this transer, star for the same and actual consideration paid for this transer, star for the same and actual consideration paid for this transer, star for the source of the grantor has executed this instrument the schames shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally In Witness Wheredor, the grantor has executed this instrument for the source of the grantor is assecuted this instrument for a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal at the schames where the construct the said and seal at the schame of the granter to verify APPROVED USES.   STATE OF OREGON CALLIFORNIA Movember   Notary Public ter Oregon My commiss	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That G. FRANK KURLER Page 1923   Internative called the grantors, for the consideration hereinative stated to the grantor paid by